

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-4938 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/1/2022 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 11/9/2022
 Final action:
 11/9/2022

 Enactment date:
 11/9/2022
 Enactment #:
 2022-282

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing the waiver of parking fees in the City's public

garages from 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. on November 26, 2022 for the 2022 Small Business Saturday

event.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2022-282 -Signed, 2. 11.9.22 Small Business Cover Memo 2022, 3. 11.9.22 SBS Resolution

2022, 4. Verbatim Transcripts

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2022	1	City Commission	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass

A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing the waiver of parking fees in the City's public garages from 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. on November 26, 2022 for the 2022 Small Business Saturday event. [Enter Brief History/Summary Here]

[Enter Recommended Action Here]